cui.com
date 04/10/2025
page 1 of 5
SERIES:  VOF-150G │ DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
MODEL output
voltage
output
current1
output
power1,2
ripple
and noise3
efficiency4
typ
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VOF-150G-12 12 11.83 142 100 89
VOF-150G-15 15 9.46 142 120 90
VOF-150G-24 24 6.25 150 150 91
VOF-150G-27 27 5.55 150 150 91
VOF-150G-36 36 4.16 150 200 91
VOF-150G-48 48 3.12 150 200 91
Notes:	 1. With forced air (10 CFM).
                 2. For VOF-150G-12/15 the maximum output power of 142 W with 10 CFM forced air cooling, and 114 W with natural convection cooling.
                     For VOF-150G-24/27/36/48 models the maximum output power of 150 W with 10 CFM forced air cooling and 120 W with natural convection cooling.
                 3. Ripple is measured with 20 MHz bandwidth and 47 µF tantalum capacitor in parallel with a 0.1 µF capacitor at output connector.
                 4. At 230 Vac.
FEATURES
• 114/120 W with natural convection, 142/150 W with forced air cooling

• low no power consumption (<0.3W)
• chassis mounting
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
VOF-150G - XX - XX
Output Voltage
Chassis:
“blank” = without conformal coating
B2 = with conformal coating
Please read our datasheet & drawing disclaimer here.
cui.com
date 04/10/2025 │ page 2 of 5CUI Inc │ SERIES: VOF-150G │ DESCRIPTION: AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
voltage 100 240 Vac
frequency 50 60 Hz
current 0.5 2.5 A
inrush current at 230 Vac 60 A
OUTPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
output power
(natural convection/forced air6)
12 & 15 Vdc output models 114 / 142 W
24, 27, 36 & 48 Vdc output models 120 / 150 W
output current
(natural convection/forced air6)
12 Vdc output model
15 Vdc output model
24 Vdc output model
27 Vdc output model
36 Vdc output model
48 Vdc output model
9.50 / 11.83
7.60 / 9.46
5.00 / 6.25
4.44 / 5.55
3.33 / 4.16
2.50 / 3.12
A
A
A
A
A
A
line regulation7 ±0.5 %
load regulation ±1 %
start-up time 600 ms
hold-up time 15 ms
Note:       6. With forced air 10 CFM.
               7. Line regulation is defined by changing ±10% of input voltage from nominal line at rated load.
PROTECTIONS
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
over voltage protection output shutdown, latching
over current protection auto recovery
short circuit protection auto recovery
over temperature protection auto recovery
SAFETY & COMPLIANCE
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
safety approvals certified to 62368-1: IEC, EN, UL
designed to meet 60601-1: IEC, EN
ESD IEC61000-4-2 Contact: ±4 kV, Air: ±8 kV
radiated emissions IEC61000-4-3 Frequency: 80 ~ 1,000 MHz, Field Strength 3 V/M, 80% AM (1 kHz)
surge IEC61000-4-5 Line to Line: ±1 kV (peak)
MTBF 100,000 hours
RoHS yes
ENVIRONMENTAL